
96

ΑΝΤΛΙΕΣ
PUMPS

THE POWER IN WATER

R

Surfacetreatment

partofISO2768
Thetoleranceclassinaccordancewiththis

E

Box728,SE-19427UpplandsVäsby,Sweden
Phone +46859411050,Fax+46859086880

SkruvrattpumplockM10 2 26
Pumplock 1 25
O-ring159,1x8,4NBR70 1 24
Silkorgkomplett 2 23
SkruvM6SM8x30 4 22
FörfilterhusP2000/P85 1 21
Kabelförskruvning 1 20
Axelskydd 1 19
Packning 1 16
SkruvM6SM8x12 1 15
Packning 1 14
PumphusP2000&P85 1 13
KupolmutterM12 1 12
Pumphjulslutet1.5kW 1 11
AxeltätningType2106 1 10
O-ring139,5x3NBR70 1 9
PlattaförtätningP89/2000 1 8
SkruvM6SM10x25 47
MutterM6MM10 46
SkruvM6SM10x30 45
Mellandel1,5-4kW 14
SkruvSK6SS M8x10 33
Axel 1 2
MotorLafert 11

Qty. Item.

Th
si
do
cu
m
en
t a
nd
tis
co
nt
en
ts
ar
e
th
e
ex
c
ul
s
vi
e

pr
op
er
ty
of
Pa
h
él
ns
an
d
m
ay
no
t b
e
co
p
ei
d,

re
pr
od
uc
ed
, t
ra
ns
m
tit
ed
or
co
m
m
un
ci
at
ed
to
a
th
rid

pa
rty
, o
r u
se
d
fo
r a
ny
pu
rp
os
e
w
tih
ou
t w
rti
te
n
pe
rm
si
s
oi
n.

Sid1

Art.nrBenämningPos1
Motor

Pos11
Pumphjul

Pos26
Kabelförskruvning
(medföljermotorn)

112201-01Pump1,5kW/3-fas12082810511861M20x1,5
112211-01Pump2,2kW/3-fas12083010511871M20x1,5
112291-01Pump3,0kW/3-fas12083110511875M20x1,5
112221-01Pump4,0kW/3-fas12083212511881M25,1,5

REVISIONHISTORY
ZONEREVDESCRIPTIONDATEAPPROVED

2Pos13Pumphusvar51235,pos21Förfilterhusvar51227,pos22Skruv19901430var199014252012-10-24OA
3Pos10Axeltätningvar5115212013-03-06OA

2

A

B

D

E

D

HM

P

B

J
I

I

O

C

E
F

H

E
F
G

D

L K

O N

K
L

L

J

R

Surfacetreatment

Thetoleranceclassinaccordancewiththis

E

nd
tis
co
nt
en
ts
ar
e
th
e
ex
c
ul
s
vi
e

ns
an
d
m
ay
no
t b
e
co
p
ei
d,

m
tit
ed
or
co
m
m
un
ci
at
ed
to
a
th
rid

an
y
pu
rp
os
e
w
tih
ou
t w
rti
te
n
pe
rm
si
s
oi
n.

Axelskydd 1 19
Rörstos2½" 1 18
SkruvM6SM8x16 4 17
Packning 1 16
SkruvM6SA4M8x12 1 15
Packning 1 14
PumphusP2000&P85 1 13
Kupolmutter M12 1 12
Pumphjulslutet1.5kW 1 11
AxeltätningType2106 1 10
O-ring139,5x3NBR70 1 9
PlattaförtätningP89/2000 1 8
SkruvM6SM10x25 47
MutterM6MM10 4 6
SkruvM6SM10x30 45
Mellandel1,5-4kW 14
SkruvSK6SSM8x10 33
Axel 12
Motor 11

Qty. Item

Art.nrBenämningPos1Pos11Pos20
Kabelförskruvning

Sid1

REVISIONHISTORY
ZONEREVDESCRIPTIONDATEAPPROVED

3Pos13Pumphusvar512352012-10-24OA
3Pos10Axeltätningvar5115212013-03-06OA

3

3

A

B

D

C

E

B

C

E
F

E

I

D

H

JQ

FG

K
Q

I

BRONZE, CENTRIFUGAL,  
COMMERCIAL POOL PUMP P2000

1

2

5

4
6

7
8

11
12

13
1415161718

10
9

19

3

D

A

B

C

D
E

H
I

JQ

I
K
Q

G F E

E
F C

B
R

R

Surfacetreatment

partofISO2768
Thetoleranceclassinaccordancewiththis

E

Box728,SE-19427UpplandsVäsby,Sweden
Phone +46859411050,Fax+46859086880

SkruvrattpumplockM10 2 26
Pumplock 1 25
O-ring159,1x8,4NBR70 1 24
Silkorgkomplett 2 23
SkruvM6SM8x30 4 22
FörfilterhusP2000/P85 1 21
Kabelförskruvning 1 20
Axelskydd 1 19
Packning 1 16
SkruvM6SM8x12 1 15
Packning 1 14
PumphusP2000&P85 1 13
KupolmutterM12 1 12
Pumphjulslutet1.5kW 1 11
AxeltätningType2106 1 10
O-ring139,5x3NBR70 1 9
PlattaförtätningP89/2000 1 8
SkruvM6SM10x25 47
MutterM6MM10 46
SkruvM6SM10x30 45
Mellandel1,5-4kW 14
SkruvSK6SS M8x10 33
Axel 1 2
MotorLafert 11

Qty. Item.

Th
si
do
cu
m
en
t a
nd
tis
co
nt
en
ts
ar
e
th
e
ex
c
ul
s
vi
e

pr
op
er
ty
of
Pa
h
él
ns
an
d
m
ay
no
t b
e
co
p
ei
d,

re
pr
od
uc
ed
, t
ra
ns
m
tit
ed
or
co
m
m
un
ci
at
ed
to
a
th
rid

pa
rty
, o
r u
se
d
fo
r a
ny
pu
rp
os
e
w
tih
ou
t w
rti
te
n
pe
rm
si
s
oi
n.

Sid1

Art.nrBenämningPos1
Motor

Pos11
Pumphjul

Pos26
Kabelförskruvning
(medföljermotorn)

112201-01Pump1,5kW/3-fas12082810511861M20x1,5
112211-01Pump2,2kW/3-fas12083010511871M20x1,5
112291-01Pump3,0kW/3-fas12083110511875M20x1,5
112221-01Pump4,0kW/3-fas12083212511881M25,1,5

REVISIONHISTORY
ZONEREVDESCRIPTIONDATEAPPROVED

2Pos13Pumphusvar51235,pos21Förfilterhusvar51227,pos22Skruv19901430var199014252012-10-24OA
3Pos10Axeltätningvar5115212013-03-06OA

2

A

B

D

E

D

HM

P

B

J
I

I

O

C

E
F

H

E
F
G

D

L K

O N

K
L

L

J

R

Surfacetreatment

Thetoleranceclassinaccordancewiththis

E

nd
tis
co
nt
en
ts
ar
e
th
e
ex
c
ul
s
vi
e

ns
an
d
m
ay
no
t b
e
co
p
ei
d,

m
tit
ed
or
co
m
m
un
ci
at
ed
to
a
th
rid

an
y
pu
rp
os
e
w
tih
ou
t w
rti
te
n
pe
rm
si
s
oi
n.

Axelskydd 1 19
Rörstos2½" 1 18
SkruvM6SM8x16 4 17
Packning 1 16
SkruvM6SA4M8x12 1 15
Packning 1 14
PumphusP2000&P85 1 13
Kupolmutter M12 1 12
Pumphjulslutet1.5kW 1 11
AxeltätningType2106 1 10
O-ring139,5x3NBR70 1 9
PlattaförtätningP89/2000 1 8
SkruvM6SM10x25 47
MutterM6MM10 4 6
SkruvM6SM10x30 45
Mellandel1,5-4kW 14
SkruvSK6SSM8x10 33
Axel 12
Motor 11

Qty. Item

Art.nrBenämningPos1Pos11Pos20
Kabelförskruvning

Sid1

REVISIONHISTORY
ZONEREVDESCRIPTIONDATEAPPROVED

3Pos13Pumphusvar512352012-10-24OA
3Pos10Axeltätningvar5115212013-03-06OA

3

3

A

B

D

C

E

B

C

E
F

E

I

D

H

JQ

FG

K
Q

I

21
16

15
14

13
11

9
8

19

4
2

1 20

22

23

24

25
10

26

7
5

3
6

I
K
L

L

J J

I

H F
E

E

C

B

A

R

D

B
D

D

G
F
E

P

O

O N

M H

KL

With prefilter

Without prefilter

112201 • 112211 • 112221 • 115201-01 • 115211-01 • 115221-01 



97

ΑΝΤΛΙΕΣ
PUMPS

THE POWER IN WATER

No. Description Code

A 1

Motor 1,5kW 3-phase 400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 631365

Motor 2,2kW 3-phase 400/230/50-460/265/60 A200/24 631366

Motor 4,0kW 3-phase 690/400/50-460/60 A200/24 631370

B 2 + 3 Shaft with setscrews 636001

C 4 + 19 Intermediaplate + Protective cover for shaft 636003

D 5 + 6 + 7 + 22 Assembly kit, screws and nuts 636002

E 8 + 9 + 10 Sealplate + O’ring + Shaft seal 636004

F 9 + 10 O’ring + Shaft seal 631000

G 10
Shaft seal 631001

Shaft seal Nic-Tech 631049

H 11 + 12

Impeller 1.5kW + Domed nut M12 - 50Hz IE2 631003

Impeller 1.5kW + Domed nut M12 - 50Hz IE3 631143

Impeller 1.5kW + Domed nut M12 - 60Hz IE2 631164

Impeller 1.5kW + Domed nut M12 - 60Hz IE3 631165

Impeller 2.2kW + Domed nut M12 - 50Hz IE2 631004

Impeller 2.2kW + Domed nut M12 - 50Hz IE3 631144

Impeller 2.2kW + Domed nut M12 - 60Hz IE2 631166

Impeller 2.2kW + Domed nut M12 - 60Hz IE3 631167

Impeller 4.0kW + Domed nut M12 - 50Hz IE2 631005

Impeller 4.0kW + Domed nut M12 - 50Hz IE3 631145

Impeller 4.0kW + Domed nut M12 - 60Hz IE2 631168

Impeller 4.0kW + Domed nut M12 - 60Hz IE3 631169

I 13 + 16 Pump housing + Packing 631006

J 14 + 15 Drain plug M8x12 631002

K 16 Packing (pump housing) 631007

L 21 + 16 + 22 Prefilter housing + Packing + Screws 4pcs 631009

M 23 Strainer basket 631010

N 24 O’ring (lid) 631011

O 24 + 25 Lid + O’ring 631012

P 26 Thumb screw M10, 2pcs 631013

Q 18 + 17 + 16 Pipe connection + Screws 4pcs + Packing 631008

R 1-12 + 20

Drive end 1.5kW 50Hz 3-phase IE3 631100

Drive end 1.5kW 60Hz 3-phase IE3 631101

Drive end 2.2kW 50Hz 3-phase IE3 631097

Drive end 2.2kW 60Hz 3-phase IE3 631098

Drive end 4.0kW 50Hz 3-phase IE3 631099

Drive end 4.0kW 60Hz 3-phase IE3 631140


